
              

 
CHARITY 

 

 
2019 

 
2020 

 

 
2021 

Local 
Regional 
National 

Action Against Hunger £244.41 
(24/11/19) 

  National 

Amnesty International £92.51 
(07/09/19) 

  National 

Ashgate Hospicecare 
 
 

£50.39 
(06/07/19) 

(Cancelled 11.07.2020 
and 12.07.2020).  

Sparkle Walk on 25/09/2021 
 
 

Local 

Aurora Choir   11/12/2021  

Betel UK - Derby £520.00 (05/12/19) 
£534.00 (06/12/19) 
£735.00 (09/12/19) 
£515.00 (16/12/19) 

 27/11/2021 
 
Remaining collections for 
2021 will be on: 
3/12/2021 
4/12/2021 
5/12/2021 
6/12/2021 
8/12/2021 
12/12/2021 
15/12/2021 
16/12/2021 
18/12/2021 
20/12/2021 
22/12/2021 
23/12/2021 

Regional 

Betel UK - Nottingham £591.42 (02/12/19) 
£364.16 (10/12/19) 
£439.97 (13/12/19) 
£499.89 (18/12/19) 

 19/11/2021 
26/11/2021 
 
Remaining collections for 
2021 will be on 
10/12/2021 
17/12/2021 
24/12/2021 
 

Regional 



Bluebell Wood Children’s 
Hospice  

 (Cancelled 11/07/2020, 
19/07/2020, 16/08/2020, 
12/12/2020 and 
13/12/2020).  

  

British Heart Foundation 
Chesterfield Shop 

   Local 

 

Cancer Research UK 
(Mr. Kenny Owen) 

£39.94 (07/02/19) 
£30.26 (04/04/19) 
£23.33 (18/04/19) 
£24.05 (09/05/19) 
£14.46 (06/06/19) 
£21.10 (11/07/19) 

£26.23 (06/02/20) 
NIL Return (Cancelled) 
(02/04/2020) 
NIL Return (Cancelled) 
(16/04/2020) 
NIL Return (Cancelled) 
(07/05/2020) 
(Cancelled 
09/07/2020) 
£33.17 (27/08/2020) 
(Cancelled 12/09/2020) 

06/05/2021 
1706/2021 
08/07/2021 
26/08/2021 
30/09/2021 
£16.21 (21/10/2021) 
18/11/2021 
 
Remaining collections for 
2021 will be on: 
02/12/2021 
09/12/2021 

National 

Christian Education 
Chesterfield 

£386.94 (27/05/19) (Cancelled 25/05/2020)  Local 

Chesterfield Sea Cadets    Local 

Chesterfield Tuneless Choir    Local 

Derbyshire Blood Bikes £154.79 (18/08/19)   Local 

Dig Deep – Kilimanjaro 
Challenge 

£73.91 (16/02/19) 
£55.82 (23/03/19) 

  Local 

Guide Dogs Chesterfield £412.67 (10/08/19)   Local 

Edale Mountain Rescue £811.51 (23/11/19) (Cancelled 21/11/2020). 
Nil Return 

£1,118.31 (20/11/2021)  Local 

Friends of Eastwood Park   22.08.2021 
Cancelled 29/08/2021 

 

Hidden Hearing   24/09/2021  

James Whale Fund for 
Kidney Cancer 

   National 

Loundsley Green Church 
(Blue Bell Wood Hospice) 

 £234.00 
12/12/2020 

 Local 



Loundsley Green Church 
(Ashgate Hospice 

  Remaining collection for 
2021: 
18/12/2021 

 

Marie Curie Cancer Care £301.71 (09/03/19)   National 

 

Mayor’s Appeal £157.50 (30/07/19) 
£35.55 (18/08/19) 
£122.00 (12/12/19) 

 09/12/2021 Local 

Meningitis Research 
Foundation 

£40.00 (09/03/19) 
£0.00 (07/04/19) 
£0.00 (16/06/19) 
£222.71 (19/06/19) 
£86.95 (27/07/19) 
£0.00 (16/11/19) 
£217.86 (08/12/19) 

NIL Return 
(7/3/2020) 

 National 

MIND 
(Chesterfield Tuneless 
Choir) 

£31.26 (19/01/19)    
National 

Pantonic All Stars Steel 
Orchestra 

£521.60 (01/06/19) 
£245.86 (17/11/19) 

£559.48 
19.09.2020 
(Cancelled 30.05.2020) 

£655.99 (10/07/2021) 
21/11/2021 

Regional 

Pathfinder Dogs   22/01/2021 
05/02/2021 
19/03/2021 
14/05/2021 
15/05/2021 
11/06/2021 
12/06/2021 
09/07/2021 
10/07/2021 
06/08/2021 
07/08/2021 
  

 

PATHWAYS of Chesterfield £19.43 (12/07/19) 
£7.43 (16/07/19) 

  Local 

Phoenix Children’s Society  NIL Return 
(27/03/2020) 

  



Royal British Legion (Poppy 
Appeal) 

  29/10/2021 – 14/11/2021 
 

 

Royal National Lifeboat 
Institution 

£217.10 
(08/06/19) 
£423.41 
(06/07/19) 

Cancelled 6.06.2020 
and (04.07.2020) 

 National 

RSPCA, Chesterfield £159.47 (02/02/19 
£99.41 (20/04/19) 
£68.88 (25/05/19) 
£62.83 (28/09/19) 
£115.90 (07/12/19) 
£95.05 (21/12/19) 

 23/10/2021 
21/11/2021 
 
Remaining collections for 
2021 will be on 
13/12/2021 
19/12/2021 

Local 

Salvation Army   27/11/2021 
4/12/2021 
11/12/2021 
18/12/2021 

 

Sheffield Children’s Hospital £80.00 (21/12/19)   Local 

St John Ambulance   27/08/2021  

Youth Cancer Trust   £95.00 (07/05/2021)  
£95.00 (08/05/2021) 
£152.00 (11/05/2021) 
 
19/06/2021 (return 
15/07/2021).  
23/08/2021 
28/08/2021 
 
 

 

St Mary’s School   15/12/2021  

     



 

Sight Support Derbyshire £127.97 
(21/09/19) 

  Local 

Staveley Armed Forces and 
Veterans Association/Help 
For Heroes 

£13.40 
(13/14/07/19) 

(Cancelled 11th and 12 
July 2020) 

 Local 

St John Ambulance £182.00 
(18/05/19) 

(Cancelled 28/07/2020)  Local 

Terminus Initiative £184.67 
(08/08/19) 

  Regional 

The Friends of Eastwood 
Park 

£106.78 
(09/06/19) 

  Local 

The Phoenix Children’s 
Foundation 

£182.70 
(17/01/19) 
£178.00 

(27/06/19) 
£143.00 

(20/09/19 

£182.00 (24.01.2020) 
(Cancelled 27.03.2020). 

 Regional 

The Poppy Appeal 
The Royal British Legion 

£56,905.08 
(25 Oct 2019 – 10 Nov 2019) 

(Cancelled October and 
November 2020 

collections). 

 National 

The Salvation Army  (Cancelled collection 
due in November and 
their first collection in 

December.   
 

 National 

The Royal Air Forces 
Association 

£0.00 
(14/09/19) 

  National 

Tiny Individuals Need You    National 

Versus Arthritis    Local 

Sound of Mind £57.71 
(25/07/19) 

  Regional 

Youth Cancer Trust   7th and 8th May 2021 (Did not 
collect) 
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