CHARITY	2019	2020	2021	Local Regional National
Action Against Hunger	£244.41 (24/11/19)			National
Amnesty International	£92.51 (07/09/19)			National
Ashgate Hospicecare	£50.39 (06/07/19)	(Cancelled 11.07.2020 and 12.07.2020).	Sparkle Walk on 25/09/2021	Local
Aurora Choir			11/12/2021	
Betel UK - Derby	£520.00 (05/12/19) £534.00 (06/12/19) £735.00 (09/12/19) £515.00 (16/12/19)		27/11/2021 Remaining collections for 2021 will be on: 3/12/2021 4/12/2021 5/12/2021 6/12/2021 8/12/2021 15/12/2021 15/12/2021 16/12/2021 16/12/2021 20/12/2021 20/12/2021 22/12/2021 23/12/2021	Regional
Betel UK - Nottingham	£591.42 (02/12/19) £364.16 (10/12/19) £439.97 (13/12/19) £499.89 (18/12/19)		19/11/2021 26/11/2021 Remaining collections for 2021 will be on 10/12/2021 17/12/2021 24/12/2021	Regional

Bluebell Wood Children's Hospice		(Cancelled 11/07/2020, 19/07/2020, 16/08/2020, 12/12/2020 and 13/12/2020).		
British Heart Foundation Chesterfield Shop				Local
Cancer Research UK (Mr. Kenny Owen)	£39.94 (07/02/19) £30.26 (04/04/19) £23.33 (18/04/19) £24.05 (09/05/19) £14.46 (06/06/19) £21.10 (11/07/19)	£26.23 (06/02/20) NIL Return (Cancelled) (02/04/2020) NIL Return (Cancelled) (16/04/2020) NIL Return (Cancelled) (07/05/2020) (Cancelled 09/07/2020) £33.17 (27/08/2020) (Cancelled 12/09/2020)	06/05/2021 1706/2021 08/07/2021 26/08/2021 30/09/2021 £16.21 (21/10/2021) 18/11/2021 Remaining collections for 2021 will be on: 02/12/2021 09/12/2021	National
Christian Education Chesterfield	£386.94 (27/05/19)	(Cancelled 25/05/2020)		Local
Chesterfield Sea Cadets				Local
Chesterfield Tuneless Choir				Local
Derbyshire Blood Bikes	£154.79 (18/08/19)			Local
Dig Deep – Kilimanjaro Challenge	£73.91 (16/02/19) £55.82 (23/03/19)			Local
Guide Dogs Chesterfield	£412.67 (10/08/19)			Local
Edale Mountain Rescue	£811.51 (23/11/19)	(Cancelled 21/11/2020). Nil Return	£1,118.31 (20/11/2021)	Local
Friends of Eastwood Park			22.08.2021 Cancelled 29/08/2021	
Hidden Hearing			24/09/2021	
James Whale Fund for Kidney Cancer				National
Loundsley Green Church (Blue Bell Wood Hospice)		£234.00 12/12/2020		Local

Loundsley Green Church (Ashgate Hospice			Remaining collection for 2021: 18/12/2021	
Marie Curie Cancer Care	£301.71 (09/03/19)			<u>National</u>
Mayor's Appeal	£157.50 (30/07/19) £35.55 (18/08/19) £122.00 (12/12/19)		09/12/2021	Local
Meningitis Research Foundation	£40.00 (09/03/19) £0.00 (07/04/19) £0.00 (16/06/19) £222.71 (19/06/19) £86.95 (27/07/19) £0.00 (16/11/19) £217.86 (08/12/19)	NIL Return (7/3/2020)		National
MIND (Chesterfield Tuneless Choir)	£31.26 (19/01/19)			National
Pantonic All Stars Steel Orchestra	£521.60 (01/06/19) £245.86 (17/11/19)	£559.48 19.09.2020 (Cancelled 30.05.2020)	£655.99 (10/07/2021) 21/11/2021	Regional
Pathfinder Dogs			22/01/2021 05/02/2021 19/03/2021 14/05/2021 15/05/2021 11/06/2021 12/06/2021 09/07/2021 10/07/2021 06/08/2021	
PATHWAYS of Chesterfield	£19.43 (12/07/19) £7.43 (16/07/19)			Local
Phoenix Children's Society		NIL Return (27/03/2020)		

Royal British Legion (Poppy Appeal)			29/10/2021 — 14/11/2021	
Royal National Lifeboat Institution	£217.10 (08/06/19) £423.41 (06/07/19)	Cancelled 6.06.2020 and (04.07.2020)		National
RSPCA, Chesterfield	£159.47 (02/02/19 £99.41 (20/04/19) £68.88 (25/05/19) £62.83 (28/09/19) £115.90 (07/12/19) £95.05 (21/12/19)		23/10/2021 21/11/2021 Remaining collections for 2021 will be on 13/12/2021 19/12/2021	Local
Salvation Army			27/11/2021 4/12/2021 11/12/2021 18/12/2021	
Sheffield Children's Hospital	£80.00 (21/12/19)			Local
St John Ambulance			27/08/2021	
Youth Cancer Trust			£95.00 (07/05/2021) £95.00 (08/05/2021) £152.00 (11/05/2021) 19/06/2021 (return 15/07/2021). 23/08/2021 28/08/2021	
St Mary's School			15/12/2021	

Sight Support Derbyshire	£127.97 (21/09/19)			Local
Staveley Armed Forces and Veterans Association/Help For Heroes	£13.40 (13/14/07/19)	(Cancelled 11 th and 12 July 2020)		Local
St John Ambulance	£182.00 (18/05/19)	(Cancelled 28/07/2020)		Local
Terminus Initiative	£184.67 (08/08/19)			Regional
The Friends of Eastwood Park	£106.78 (09/06/19)			Local
The Phoenix Children's Foundation	£182.70 (17/01/19) £178.00 (27/06/19) £143.00 (20/09/19	£182.00 (24.01.2020) (Cancelled 27.03.2020).		Regional
The Poppy Appeal The Royal British Legion	£56,905.08 (25 Oct 2019 – 10 Nov 2019)	(Cancelled October and November 2020 collections).		National
The Salvation Army		(Cancelled collection due in November and their first collection in December.		National
The Royal Air Forces Association	£0.00 (14/09/19)			National
Tiny Individuals Need You	,			National
Versus Arthritis				Local
Sound of Mind	£57.71 (25/07/19)			Regional
Youth Cancer Trust			7 th and 8 th May 2021 (Did not collect)	